
2018010 FS Mini 1
WS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA011189 FS

A1

[1] Linge STEENKAMP

BYE

3

4

TSA031338

TSA011217

FS

FS

CAYLINE LE GRANGE

Carmen FICHARDT 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA001637 FS

A3

[4] Nicole TWIGGE

BYE

7

8

TSA021369 FS

A4

GIZELLE NAUDE

BYE

9

10

TSA001730

TSA011381

FS Mareli MüLLER

Nina PATIENCE 6-3, 6-1

11

12
TSA20006 FS

A6

BYE

[3] Gina MOOLMAN

13

14

TSA021203

TSA040638

FS

FS

Marianne DU PLESSIS

Dane ENGELBRECHT Walkover

15

16
TSA021404 FS

A8

BYE

[2] Inge GREYLING

[1] Linge STEENKAMP

Carmen FICHARDT

6-1, 6-3

[4] Nicole TWIGGE

GIZELLE NAUDE

6-4, 6-4

Nina PATIENCE

[3] Gina MOOLMAN

6-0, 6-1

Marianne DU PLESSIS

[2] Inge GREYLING

6-3, 6-1

[1] Linge STEENKAMP

GIZELLE NAUDE

6-2, 6-0

[3] Gina MOOLMAN

[2] Inge GREYLING

6-2, 6-3

[1] Linge STEENKAMP

[3] Gina MOOLMAN

6-3, 6-2

[1] Linge STEENKAMP

GIZELLE NAUDE

[2] Inge GREYLING 6-3, 6-1

Position 3-4

[2] Inge GREYLING

Carmen FICHARDT

[4] Nicole TWIGGE 7-5, 6-3

Nina PATIENCE

Marianne DU PLESSIS 6-1, 6-4

Carmen FICHARDT

Nina PATIENCE

6-4, 7-5

Position 5-8

Carmen FICHARDT

[4] Nicole TWIGGE

Marianne DU PLESSIS 6-0, 6-1

Position 7-8

[4] Nicole TWIGGE



E1

BYE

CAYLINE LE GRANGE

E2

BYE

BYE

E3

Mareli MüLLER

BYE

E4

BYE

BYE

E5

CAYLINE LE GRANGE

BYE

E6

Mareli MüLLER

BYE

CAYLINE LE GRANGE

Mareli MüLLER

6-0, 6-0

Position 9-16

CAYLINE LE GRANGE

F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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